LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT UV3 (1D,

2D, 3D) MASC ET FEM PONT A
MOUSSON

24.02.2019
Epreuves
Ter dan -

v/ (+opts) ANQUETY AURENA (54, GRE) C.A. GORCY
v/ (+10pts) BEDELL STEPHANIE (54, GRE) JSC MUSSIPONTAIN
v/ (+10ptsy) BONHOMME PRINCESSE (54, GRE) JCEINVILLE
v/ (+opts) GUERBER ALICE (54, GRE) JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES
v/ (+opts) MANGIN MORGANE (54, GRE) JC EINVILLE
v/ (+40pts) MARCHAL LORRAINE (54, GRE) JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES
v/ (+40pts) NEVEUX LEA (54, GRE) A J CBAYON
v/ (+10pts) ROUART EMMA (54, GRE) C.A. GORCY
v/ +opts) SAMAKE MAEVA (54, GRE) O.F.P.N.D.

2éme dan v
v/ +10pts) CHARPENTIER CHLOE (54, GRE) HAUCOURT JUDO

v/ (+10pts) DELEYROLLE FANNY (54, GRE) JUDO 3 FRONTIERES
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(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

GENCE MARIE (54, GRE)
GRINER NINA (54, GRE)
MATHELIN ROMANE (54, GRE )
MORTENSEN KAREN (54, GRE )
MOUGENOT LAURA (54, GRE)

PASCI ALICIA (54, GRE)

Ter dan
AUBERT JEROME (54, GRE)
DROUILLY MARIN (54, GRE)
EICHE YANNICK (54, GRE)
GEORGES ADRIEN (54, GRE)
GRAND JULIEN (54, GRE)
HENRARD ETHAN (54, GRE)
JANTON BENJAMIN (54, GRE)

LAMIELLE JOCELYN (54, GRE)

LARBI BOUAMRANE BACHIR (54, GRE)

LEGRAND ETIENNE CLAUDE (54, GRE)

LELEUX EWEN (54, GRE )
LELEUX NOA (54, GRE)
MADELLA TITOUAN (54, GRE)
MARCHAL EMERIC (54, GRE )
MORISOT ANTOINE (54, GRE)
MOUFAKKIR ISMAEL (54, GRE )
PERRIGNON MAEL (54, GRE)
QUIRING YANN (54, GRE)

SPINELLI LUCA (54, GRE)

A J CBAYON

JUDO CLUB LONGUYON

O.F.P.N.D.

JUDO 3 FRONTIERES

DOJO LEXEEN

MJC ST NICOLAS DE PORT

ALLIANCE LEUCQUOISE DE JUDO

JUDO CLUB MAXOIS

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

O.F.P.N.D.

JUDO CLUB LIVERDUN

JUDO CLUB LONGUYON

JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES

C.A. GORCY

MJC ST NICOLAS DE PORT

HAUCOURT JUDO

HAUCOURT JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES

JUDO CLUB LIVERDUN

JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

O.F.P.N.D.

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

JUDO CLUB LIVERDUN

C.A. GORCY
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(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

THIRIET ELLIOT (54, GRE)
VATRY ETIENNE (54, GRE)
VUILLEMARD JULIEN (54, GRE)

ZAMBEAU PAUL (54, GRE)

2eme dan
ADAMI HADRIEN (54, GRE)
BERTIN DORIAN (54, GRE)
BURZIG PIERRE (54, GRE)
CHAUFFERT FLORIAN (54, GRE)
CHAUSSOY NICOLAS (54, GRE)
FRANOT STEPHANE (54, GRE)
LEFORT GATIEN (54, GRE)
LIGI PIERRE (54, GRE)
MERCIER JULES (54, GRE)
MICHEL AYMERIC (54, GRE)
MICHEL XAVIER (54, GRE)
PASCI BENJAMIN (54, GRE)
PETITJEAN JULIEN (54, GRE)

SMOUTS ROBIN (54, GRE)

3eme dan
LACH JEROME (54, GRE)
LIGI FRANCK (54, GRE)

SPENLE PATRICK (54, GRE)

JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

ALLIANCE JUDO TOULOIS

JUDO CLUB MAXOIS

O.F.P.N.D.

JUDO CLUB LONGUYON

HAUCOURT JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES

HAUCOURT JUDO

U F RICHARDMENIL

MJC ST NICOLAS DE PORT

DOJO LEXEEN

JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES

ALLIANCE LEUCQUOISE DE JUDO

ALLIANCE LEUCQUOISE DE JUDO

MJC ST NICOLAS DE PORT

ALLIANCE LEUCQUOISE DE JUDO

O.F.P.N.D.

CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO

DOJO LEXEEN

AJ54



